
 
           RFP S20114- PARATRANSIT ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATION PROGRAMS 

 
 

October 20, 2020 

 

To: Prospective Proposers 

From: Lida Delos Santos, Contracts Administrator  

Subject: Addendum No. 4 RFP S20114 ADA Paratransit Eligibility Certification    

 

The following revisions are hereby incorporated into the Request for Proposal (RFP) 

documents. Each Proposer shall acknowledge receipt of this Addendum using the 

ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM and submit with your proposal. 

 

 

1. Section I, INSTRUCTIONS TO PROPOSERS, Paragraph A, Table 1 has been 

extended as follows: 

 Table 1 

ACTIVITY DATE/TIME 

Interviews October 14, 2020 

October 21, 2020 

Week of October 26 to October 30, 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
           RFP S20114- PARATRANSIT ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATION PROGRAMS 

 
 

 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM 

 

 

Proposer must sign the ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM to indicate receipt of Addenda. 

Please list each Addendum received, sign, and submit this form with your proposal in 

order for your proposal to be accepted.  
 

 

Acknowledgment of Addendum No:    

 

Acknowledgment of Addendum No:    

 

Acknowledgment of Addendum No:    

 

 

 

 

 

 

             

Proposer’s Signature     Date 

 

 

        

  Name and Title  

 

 

        

  Firm Name 
 


